技术参数
MCC系列750ps
     微片激光器
应用主要功能特点
◆
◆
◆
◆

DANGER
CLASSFIED PER IEC 60825-1:2014
 CLASS 4 LASER RADIATION
WHEN OPEN AVOID EYE OR
SKIN EXPOSURE TO DIRECT
OR SCATTERED RADIATION
VISIBLE AND/OR INVISIBLE
LASER RADIATION
激光头尺寸图(侧出光)
波长
型号
重复频率 单脉冲能量
( nm )  ( kHz )
( μJ )
1064
MCC-1064-1-100 1 100
MCC-1064-5-060 5 60
MCC-1064-10-030 10 30
532
MCC-532-1-050 1 50
MCC-532-5-030 5 30
MCC-532-10-015 10 15
355
MCC-355-1-020 1 20
MCC-355-5-010 5 10
MCC-355-10-005 10 5
266
MCC-266-1-010 1 10
MCC-266-5-008 5 8
MCC-266-10-004 10 4
213 MCC-213-1-004 1 4